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ALAMEDA 

Castro Valley Unified 275,933         139,492          50,893           25,470           20,305                19,499           255,659         
Hayward USD 704,411         406,349          66,722           58,901           56,867                56,536           645,375         
Pleasanton Unified 4,295,551     2,577,331       281,878         347,079         356,734              358,127         3,921,149     
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 449,154         334,781          (64,177)          38,216           45,313                46,399           400,532         

ALAMEDA  Total 5,725,049     3,457,953      335,316        469,666        479,219             480,561        5,222,715     
BUTTE 

Butte COE 2,272,122     1,165,353       398,031         207,692         168,870              162,812         2,102,758     
BUTTE  Total 2,272,122     1,165,353      398,031        207,692        168,870             162,812        2,102,758     

CONTRA COSTA 
Martinez Unified 582,014         414,489          - 1,480 49,267                56,648           521,884         

CONTRA COSTA  Total 582,014        414,489          - 1,480 49,267                56,648           521,884        
FRESNO 

Central Unified 117,235         79,709            (4,986)            9,099             10,789                11,047           105,658         
Fresno COE 267,028         167,389          8,502             20,702           22,895                23,226           242,714         
Fresno Unified 1,711,207     1,026,727       112,288         138,264         142,112              142,666         1,562,057     

FRESNO  Total 2,095,470     1,273,825      115,804        168,065        175,796             176,939        1,910,429     
LOS ANGELES 

Burbank USD - - - - - - - 
Hacienda La Puente Unified 6,626,876     4,079,569       388,103         516,738         537,252              540,272         6,061,934     
Los Angeles COE 3,641,995     1,992,738       481,055         317,712         283,181              277,755         3,352,441     
Los Angeles Unified 9,889,467     5,684,851       857,277         837,045         825,820              823,846         9,028,839     

LOS ANGELES  Total 20,158,338   11,757,158    1,726,435     1,671,495     1,646,253          1,641,873     18,443,214   
NAPA 

Napa Valley Unified 183,598         89,965            37,447           17,294           13,224                12,592           170,522         
NAPA  Total 183,598        89,965            37,447           17,294           13,224                12,592           170,522        

ORANGE 
Anaheim Union HSD 2,265,185     1,347,715       162,977         184,414         186,976              187,319         2,069,401     

ORANGE  Total 2,265,185     1,347,715      162,977        184,414        186,976             187,319        2,069,401     
SACRAMENTO 

Sacramento City USD 634,717         380,830          41,651           51,285           52,711                52,918           579,395         
Sacramento COE 1,594,189     956,513          104,612         128,810         132,394              132,910         1,455,239     
San Juan USD 1,131,395     677,531          75,886           91,576           93,828                94,150           1,032,971     

SACRAMENTO  Total 3,360,301     2,014,874      222,149        271,671        278,933             279,978        3,067,605     
SAN BERNARDINO 

San Bernardino City USD 148,515         149,467          - - - - 149,467         
SAN BERNARDINO  Total 148,515        149,467          -                 -                 - -                 149,467        

SAN DIEGO 
Grossmont Union HSD 3,653,353     2,192,013       239,735         295,190         303,402              304,585         3,334,925     
Sweetwater UHSD 18,073           8,885               3,649             1,699             1,305 1,243             16,781           

SAN DIEGO  Total 3,671,426     2,200,898      243,384        296,889        304,707             305,828        3,351,706     
SAN JOAQUIN

San Joaquin COE 6,436,974     3,731,811       586,377         535,984         521,515              519,128         5,894,815     
SAN JOAQUIN Total 6,436,974     3,731,811      586,377        535,984        521,515             519,128        5,894,815     

SAN LUIS OBISPO
San Luis Obispo COE 15,064           - 12,356 2,318             346 41 15,061           

SAN LUIS OBISPO Total 15,064           - 12,356 2,318             346 41 15,061           
SANTA CLARA

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 482,709         448,403          - - - - 448,403         
SANTA CLARA Total 482,709        448,403          -                 -                 - -                 448,403        

SHASTA
Shasta COE 7,989             4,783               537                 647                 663 664                 7,294             

SHASTA Total 7,989             4,783              537                647                663 664                7,294             
SONOMA

Petaluma Joint UHSD 168,505         381,026          - - - - 381,026         
SONOMA Total 168,505        381,026          -                 -                 - -                 381,026        
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STANISLAUS

Stanislaus COE 229,326         135,508          17,674           18,784           18,836                18,838           209,640         
Turlock Joint UHSD 797,095         478,257          52,307           64,404           66,197                66,455           727,620         

STANISLAUS Total 1,026,421     613,765          69,981           83,188           85,033                85,293           937,260        
VENTURA

Ventura COE 211,832         215,744          -                 -                 -                       -                 215,744         
VENTURA Total 211,832        215,744          -                 -                 -                      -                 215,744        

YUBA
Yuba COE 73,488           63,770            -                 -                 -                       1,119             64,889           

YUBA Total 73,488           63,770            -                 -                 -                      1,119             64,889           
Grand Total 48,885,000   29,330,999    3,910,794     3,910,803     3,910,802          3,910,795     44,974,193   
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